

## **Stuart Edmunds Racing Club**

## **MEMBER APPLICATION**

Membership lasts for 12 months from the date of signing this application form.	
	I wish to join The Stuart Edmunds Racing Club as a Member and enclose/will transfer full payment at the sum of £2,679 (this includes a 5% discount for paying in advance).
	I wish to join The Stuart Edmunds Racing Club and will pay the sum of £235 immediately and then 11 payments of £235 per month on the day of each month following the month of signing this application form.
(Please tick and complete the day of each month you would like to make your payment if paying by direct debits).	
I understand I am not committed to remain a member after 12 months.	
I am over 18 years of age.	
I have read and understood the full Terms & Conditions which are attached.	
Payment is accepted by bank transfer or cheque payable to: <b>STUART EDMUNDS RACING CLUB</b> Account number: 11045383 Sort Code: 60-93-03 at Weatherbys Bank.	
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
	POSTCODE:
TELEPHONE:	
EMAIL:	
SIGNATURE:	

Please sign, scan and email this form to <a href="mailto:kevorchard@yahoo.com">kevorchard@yahoo.com</a> or by post to Stuart Edmunds Racing Club, 28 Pearse Grove, Walton Park, Milton Keynes MK7 7HD.